Video | DIVAR network 5000 recorder
DIVAR network 5000 recorder
Connect this recorder to a maximum of 32 IP cameras
that use the latest H265/H264 high-resolution video
technology and state-of-the-art compression
techniques.
These advanced technologies, coupled with efficient

Direction Bidirectional (audio input and output
connected via device)
Ordering information
DRN-5532-400N00 Recorder 32ch, 1.5U, no HDD
High-resolution recorder for network surveillance
systems.
Recorder 32ch 1.5U w/o HDD
Order number DRN-5532-400N00
DRN-5532-400N16 Recorder 32ch, 16PoE, 1.5U, no HDD
High-resolution recorder for network surveillance
systems.
32 IP camera channels
16-port PoE switch
Order number DRN-5532-400N16
                    Available from A1 Security Cameras
    www.a1securitycameras.com email: sales@a1securitycameras.com
6 | DIVAR network 5000 recorder
DRN-5532-414N00 Recorder 32ch 1.5U 1x4TB
High-resolution recorder for network surveillance
systems.
32 IP camera channels
1 HDD (4 TB)
Order number DRN-5532-414N00
DRN-5532-214D00 Recorder 32ch 1.5U 1x4TB DVD
High-resolution recorder for network surveillance
systems.
32 IP camera channels
1 HDD (4 TB); 1 DVD
Order number DRN-5532-214D00
DRN-5532-414N16 Recorder 32ch 1.5U 1x4TB 16PoE
High-resolution recorder for network surveillance
systems.
32 IP camera channels
16-port PoE switch
1 HDD (4 TB)
Order number DRN-5532-414N16
DRN-5532-214D16 Recorder 32ch 1.5U 1x4TB 16PoE
DVD
High-resolution recorder for network surveillance
systems.
32 IP camera channels